
DVC # QTY REQ DVC # QTY REQ

L-08-045 23-101

L-08-175/A 23-111

L-08-052 23-66

L-08-040 23-67

L-08-030 23-71

L-08-039 23-77

L-08-020 L-06-006

L-08-028 L-07-031

L-08-022/I T-07-086

T-07-092

L-08-029 T-07-096

L-08-022/A T-07-099

L-08-022/H MOULAGE KIT, EMT # 819 T-07-105

L-08-022/F T-07-106

L-08-017 T-20-005

L-08-018 T-20-006

L-08-025/A T-20-018

08-76/A T-20-024

08-51 L-05-50/78

08-37 L-30-057/A

L-05-114 L-30-057/C

L-05-118 L-80-016

07-164 T-05-062

07-165 T-05-066

07-59 T-20-029

T-20-147

L-07-051/A L-09-003

TELEPHONE NUMBER: TURN IN:   DATE:  TIME:

RECEIVED BY (TSC REP): DATE RECEIVED (TSC REP):

NOMENCLATURE NOMENCLATURE

TSC BAUMHOLDER
TRAINING AIDS REQUEST FORM

NAME: CUSTOMER SIGNATURE:

UNIT: UNIT ACCOUNT #:

E-MAIL: PICK UP:   DATE:  TIME:

MANIKIN, ULTIMATE HURT MAN IWS-MILES, FOR M16 / M4. SET

MANIKIN RESCUE, RANDY 9000, 100-200 LBS IWS-MILES, FOR M249

CRASH KELLY, MANIKIN FULL BODY ALIGNMENT MIRROR, JIG KIT

MANIKIN RESCUE, RANDY, 145 LB MILES CONTR. GUN (UCD)

MANIKIN RESCUE, RANDY 175 LB IWS-MILES, CODE 27 /

MANIKIN, TRAUMA CPR IWS-MILES, FOR M2

RIFLE, M4/ M203 CARABINE

TRAINER PNEUMOTHORAX, TORSO RIFLE, M4 CARABINE, DUMMY

MOULAGE, KIT, EMT # 818 PISTOL,PLASTIC,9MM

MANIKIN, CPR TORSO SET ARTILLERY FIRE SIMULATOR

AT KELLY, TORSO MACHINE GUN FIRE SIMULATOR

MANIKIN, Extri Kelley TARGET BOX, PADDLE

CIROTHYOTOMY SIM. RIFLE, AK-47 ASSAULT

IV, TRAINING ARM RIFLE, SNIPER, SVD

TRAUMA  AIRWAY/ PLUS LIFECAST ( TC3X) UZI, MACHINE GUN

RIFLE REST STAND

MOULAGE KIT, EXTREME # 620 AT-4, ROCKET LAUNCHER

SUTURE TRNG KID RPG7 ANTI GRENADE

IEDES “B” KIT, PYRO EOF Patrol Kit

CCMCK FOR M16/M4 RIFLE IED, DEMO KIT

CCMCK FOR M249 SAW EXPL. HAZ. DEFEAT TRNG. THREAT SET (EHD-
TTS)

RESCUE RANDY TASK TRAINER (MSTC) JIHADI, BOMB BUILDER WORKSHOP

IED, TRAINING ANIMAL, DOG/GOAT

IEDES “A” KIT, NON-PYRO IED, TRAINING ROCK

** In order to sign out TSC equipment, personnel must be on the unit DA Form 1687 (Delegation of Authority Form) Send request 

to: michael.loehr1.ln@army.mil / werner.soine..ln@army.mil / pompey.k.wetherington.civ@army.mil DSN: 531-2515/2522/2021
**Items issued on a short-term basis will not exceed 10 days Last Updated: 04 Oct 2024

BFA FOR M2/ 50CAL BRIEFCASE BOMB

ROCK BOMB

MOCKUP, MOSSBERGM500 SHOTGUN HANDGRENADE, BODY

ANTIDOTE, MARK1, NERVE AGENT 

07-68 AT-4  for M287 TRACER BULLET  (  9mm)



DVC # QTY REQ DVC # QTY REQ

L-30-031

L 55-004/B

L-01-014

L-05-001

L-20-020

L-20-021

L-30-010/A

L-55-005

L-55-006

T-20-031/A

T-20-036/B

L-07-107

L-08-034

L-08-034/A

L-07-140

NOMENCLATURENOMENCLATURE

COMPASS, LENSTATIC , COMMERCIAL

SANDTABLE, WOOD

ACCESSORY KIT, SANDTABLE 

M3E1 MAAWS, MOCK-UP (CARL GUSTAV)

VEHICLE RECOVERY SET. 1:35 SCALE

ART C-130 FRAME ALU (DAMD)

ISLAMIC DRESS,

IRAQI, POLICE UNIFORM, SHIRT

PUGIL STICK SET

MAP, VINYL ROC DRILL, 28X28ft

RED CROSS SIGN, VENYL

SIGN, CONVOY ( GERMAN/ENGLISH)

REDMAN STUDENT , INSTRUCTOR

REDMAN STUDENT SUITE

KNIFE TRAINING KIT

Baumholder TSC, Building 8474, H.D. Smith Barracks
Hours of Operations: M-F 0800-1600, Closed on U.S. Federal and German Holidays

L-20-23 A FRAME
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